1
COMOSS Electronic Co., LTD
4F, No.11, Chung-Hsin St. Shu-Lin 238 Taiwan R.O.C.
Web: http://www.comoss.com/
COMOSS Electronic Co., LTD. All rights reserved.
IEEE 1394b Series Dongle
 Overview

COMOSS Electronic Co., LTD. All rights reserved.
OptoLupTM POF cable
Order Information
P.S. OptoLupTM is registered by COMOSS Electronic Co., Ltd.
OLPC - S 5 1 D 2 B
  (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(2) Jacket Color Option:
 B: Black color
 W: White color
(3) Jacket O.D.:
 1: O.D. 1.5mm
 2: O.D. 2.2mm
(6) Conductors:
 D: Duplex. (Zip cord type)
 S: Simplex
(1) Core size:
 1: 980micron/core, 1000micron cladding
 2: 120micron/core, 490micron cladding
(5) Numerical Aperture (N.A.):
 2: N.A. 0.2
 3: N.A. 0.3
 5: N.A. 0.5
(4) Index type :
 S: Step Index. (S.I.)
 G: Graded Index. (G.I.)